INDUSTRY
MIXPAC™
Systems for Adhesives
TWO-COMPONENT INDUSTRY
SOLUTIONS
TABLE OF CONTENT
MIXPAC™ A-System	 6
MIXPAC™ B-System	 10

15
LA
 0
5-
00
LA
 0
6-
08
1:1/2:1 MAH 102361 MAH 03-07S 7 3.0/0.118 0.24 15000 P
  102362 MAH 03-13S 13 3.0/0.118 0.36 12000 P
102364 MAH 03-17S 17 3.0/0.118 0.34 10000 P
102366 MAH 04-13S 13 4.0/0.157 0.60 10000 P
102368 MAH 04-17S 17 4.0/0.157 0.75 7500 P
102369 MAH 05-07T 7 5.4/0.213 0.80 10000 P P
102370 MAH 05-13D 13 5.4/0.213 1.36 7000 P P P
102371 MAH 05-13T 13 5.4/0.213 1.36 6500 P P
102360 MAH 0517-0413T 17 + 13 5.4/0.213
4.0/0.157
2.07 4000 P
102372 MAH 05-17T 17 5.4/0.213 1.68 4000 P P
102373 MAH 05-21T 21 5.4/0.213 2.01 3000 P P
102377 MAH 06-12T 12 6.3/0.248 2.08 4500 P P
102378 MAH 06-17T 17 6.3/0.248 2.94 3000 P P
102379 MAH 06-21L 21 6.3/0.248 3.33 4000 P
102380 MAH 06-21T 21 6.3/0.248 3.57 2500 P P
4:1/10:1 MAHX 102535 MAHX 04-17S 17 4.0/0.157 0.75 7500 P
102536 MAHX 05-17T 17 5.4/0.213 1.68 4000 P P
1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 MAQ 300028 MAQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 1.30 5000 P
300026 MAQ 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 1.90 3000 P
300319 MAQ 05-24L-12 * 24 5.3/0.209 1.90 3000 P
300391 MAQ 05-16L-12 * 16 5.3/0.209 1.30 5000 P
Color 300405 MAQ 05-16L-13 * 16 5.3/0.209 1.30 5000 P
* different color
MATCHING MIXERS
MATCHING DISPENSERS
Flange Ratio Force